Number
13
150
151
215
216
121
122
123

195
196
219
226
227
228
103
104
105
87
88
126
127
276
158
159
310
311
312
283
284
285
286
31
32
33
277
278

First Name
Marty
JoAnne
JoAnne
Ray
Ray
J. Adrian
J. Adrian
J. Adrian
Allegra
Allegra
Allegra
Davina Rose
David
Dennis Pedersen & Andrea
Andrea
Andrea
Andrea
Joe S.
Joe S.
Joe S.
Bill
Bill
Violet
Violet
Margreth
Abby
Ada
Jason
Jason
Jason
Judith
Judith
Robert
Robert
Margaret
Margaret
Margaret
Ray
Ray

2019 ART IN THE REDWOODS FINE ART ENTRY DATABASE

Last Name
Abell
Abreu
Abreu
Abst
Abst
Adams
Adams
Adams
Alessandri Pfeifer
Alessandri Pfeifer
Alessandri Pfeifer
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Amaral
Amaral
Amaral
Apton
Apton
Arana
Arana
Barrett
Bartholo
Bartholo
Belleza
Belleza
Belleza
Biehler
Biehler
Biehler
Biehler
Bolt
Bolt
Bolt
Borton
Borton

Materials
Qil
Gourd, Aged Copper, Fiber
Gourds, Aged Copper, Waxed Linen
Watercolor
Watercolor
Copper, Steel, Wood
Copper, Steel, Wood
Copper, Steel, Wood
Beeswax on Paper
Beeswax on Paper
Beeswax on Paper
Dye Infused Metal Print

Wheel Thrown Hand Painted Porcelain
W/C & Sumi Ink on Rice Paper

W/C & Sumi Ink on Rice Paper

Sumi Ink on Rice Paper & Silk

Straw, Alaskan Cedar Wood & Plywood
Straw, Paulownia Wood, Plywood
Lacquer, Gold Leaf, Ebony & Plywood
Archival Digital Ink & Paper

Archival Digital Ink & Paper

Charcoal on Paper

Pastel on Paper

Fabric, Thread, Paints

Photograph

Photograph

Colored Pencil, Mixed Media, Paper
Colored Pencil, Mixed Media, Paper
Colored Pencil, Mixed Media, Paper
Watercolor on Paper

Watercolor on Paper

Basswood

Clay, Oxide, Glaze, Cut Shell

Clay, Glaze; Carved Serpentine Dragon
Monoprint on Fabric & Beads

Metal Print

Metal Print

Title
Sunset on Timber Ridge
Nova
Together
Squall
Edge Study

Distant Relations-Series #3 No 1&2
Distant Relations-Series #3 No 3&4
Distant Relations-Series #3 No 5&6
Abalone

Sea Ranch Sunsets

Coastal Fog

Frida Kahlo Redux in Yellow & White
Moon Over Sea Ranch

Serenity

Serenity Bamboo

Along the Mendocino Coast

Sumi Cat with Bamboo & Butterfly
Straw Marquetry Panel

Decorative Box "Starburst"
Decorative Box "Fire & lce"

Curb Appeal - Bodie

Chefchaouen Colors

Serenity

Serenity Glow

Wildflowers

Fleecing Palace

West Marin Scene

Synthesis

A Paladin's Oath

Enigma

Old Apple Tree

Apples & Pears

Skimming the Waves

End of Flight

Coastal Dreams

Jade Harmony

Glorious Sunsets

Western Swallowtail on Tracheleum
Angel's Trumpets



Number
279
280
281
282

72
73
74
259
260
147
148
149
94
95
96
206
207
208
241
271
272
171
172
52
53
54
162
163
164
173
174
175
176
177
178
203
204
205
303

First Name
Ray
Verena
Verena
Verena
Brennie
Brennie
Brennie
Paul
Paul
Tim
Tim
Tim
Edward
Edward
Edward
Julian
Julian
Julian
Jan
CcC
CcC
David
David
Donnalynn
Donnalynn
Donnalynn
Carol
Carol
Carol
Steve
Steve
Steve
Scott
Scott
Scott
Karen
Karen
Karen
Patricia

2019 ART IN THE REDWOODS FINE ART ENTRY DATABASE

Last Name

Borton
Borton
Borton
Borton
Brackett
Brackett
Brackett
Brewer
Brewer
Brody
Brody
Brody
Brooks
Brooks
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown
Carter
Case
Case
Casterson
Casterson
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chell
Chell
Chell
Chell
Chell
Chell
Chieffo
Chieffo
Chieffo
Chu
Chu
Chu
Clarkson

Materials
Metal Print
Bamboo, Wool, Acrylic Bouclé
Acrylic & Wool
Hand-Dyed Mohair & Acrylic
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Dye Infused Metal Photo
Dye Infused Metal Photo
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas
Digital Print, Canvas
Digital Print, Canvas
Digital Print, Canvas
Cotton Fabric, Tulle
Charcoal on Paper
Charcoal on Paper
Oil on Panel
Oil on Panel
Old Papers & Mixed Media

Analog Paper Collage with Dorise F.

Hand-Sewn Paper & Fabric Collage
Watercolor on Arches Paper
Watercolor on Arches Paper
Watercolor on Arches Paper
Photography on Metal/Mirror/Wood
Photography on Metal/Mirror/\Wood
Photography on Metal/Mirror/Wood
Dye-Infused Metal Print
Dye-Infused Metal Print
Dye-Infused Metal Print

Digital Print, Canvas

Digital Print, Canvas

Digital Print, Canvas

Tiffany Style with Slumped Pieces

Title
Draft Horse Classic- Grass Valley
Purple Magic Shawl
Multicolor Seasons Blanket
M&O Blanket
Into the Woods
Wary
Equivalent
Dramatic Sunset
Reflections of Evening Flight
On the Edge
Cactus Tree
Sea Portal
Mesoamerica
Imagine
Into the Woods
Grazing with a View
No Beach Access
Endearingly Dilapidated
The Final Journey
Sleeping Woman
Male in Repose
Into the Mystic
Earth Air Fire Water
What Time are You?
Collaboration #20
Old Pillowcase Renewed
Meadow Walk
Summer Sonnet
Poppies
Art Flags (The High Line, NYC)
Fire Damaged Ambulance/ 9-11 Museum
Peeling Paint on Old Shanghai Wall
Stornetta Lands Series, No. 1
Day in the Green
Forest Through the Trees
Window into Tuscany
Daze End
Brightened Perspective of Yosemite
Redwood Retreat



Number
304
268
269
270
287
288
141
142
135
136
137
261
262
263

16
125
256
257
258
239
240
242
243
143
144
110
111
192
193
194
145
146
251
252
253

85

28

29

30

First Name
Patricia
Colette
Colette
Colette
Diane
Diane
Jen
Jen
Bette
Bette
Bette
Ramona
Ramona
Ramona
April
April
Mary
Mary
Mary
Brian
Brian
James
James
Barbara
Barbara
Dale
Dale
Patrick
Patrick
Patrick
Mary
Mary
Dorise
Dorise
Dorise
David
Sunny
Sunny
Sunny

2019 ART IN THE REDWOODS FINE ART ENTRY DATABASE

Last Name
Clarkson
Coad
Coad
Coad
Cochran
Cochran
Costa
Costa
Covington
Covington
Covington
Crooks
Crooks
Crooks
Dammann
Dammann
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
Denova
Denova
Docker
Docker
Dunsmoor
Dunsmoor
Elliott
Elliott
Ellis
Ellis
Ellis
Entriken
Entriken
Ford
Ford
Ford
Fouts
Franson
Franson
Franson

Materials
Slumped Glass
Fused Glass
Fused & Slumped Glass
Fused & Slumped Glass
Pastel
Pastel
Luster Paper
Luster Paper, Window Frame
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
Glossy Paper & Wood Frame
Glossy Paper & Wood Frame
Glossy Paper & Wood Frame
Archival Digital Photograph
Archival Digital Photograph
Archival Photo Paper
Archival Photo Paper
Archival Photo Paper
Acrylic on Canvas
Archival Material
Various Hardwoods
Various Hardwoods
Painted Fabric Mounted on Canvas
Fabric Mounted on Canvas
Photo on Archival Paper
Photo on Archival Paper
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Stained Glass Mosaic
Ceramic Tile Mosaic
Analog Paper with Donnalynn Chase
Paper
Paper
Cherry Walnut Maple
Oil on Stretched Canvas
Oil on Stretched Canvas
Oil on Stretched Canvas

Title
Bird or Beast
Taking Flight
One Fish Blue Fish
A Budding Artist
Stormy Waters
Sunset at Hearn Gulch
Janet's Geranium
Times Past
Summer Solstice
Transition
Let's Get After It
Why, Nature, Why!?
It Is Not Looking At You!
Meleagris Gallopavo Rainbow
Aftermath
Geirangerfjord
Raven Royalty
Raven with Heart
Smiley Faced Raven
Hephaitos' Shield
Mary M
Knife Block #10 Mario Style
Board #76
Pride
KLIMT-ish
Umbrella at Tunnel View
Meyer Barn, Yosemite
End of the 485
Forgotten
Chinchorro
Summer Dreams
Coastal Spring
Collaboration #20
Carmen
Carlos
Illusion Box
Adaptation
Early Foothills
Springtime



Number
78
79

115
116
117
101
102
165
17
18
19
222
223
224
307
308
309
63
64
65
212
213
214
75
76
77
108
109
44
45
46
106
107
233
234
235
236
238

First Name
Joyce
Joyce
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Carol
Carol
Dee
Chris
Chris
Chris
Beah
Beah
Beah
John
John
John
Paula J
Paula J
Paula J
Jane
Jane
Jane
Jennie
Jennie
Jennie
Michael
Michael
Polly
Polly
Polly
Barbara
Barbara
Gail
Gail
Gail
Hugh
QOdin
Barbara

2019 ART IN THE REDWOODS FINE ART ENTRY DATABASE

Last Name
George
George
Gladstone
Gladstone
Gladstone
Golden
Golden
Goodrich
Grassano
Grassano
Grassano
Haber- Pedersen
Haber- Pedersen
Haber- Pedersen
Hanes
Hanes
Hanes
Haymond
Haymond
Haymond
Head
Head
Head
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Hutcheson
Hutcheson
Hutcheson
Isaksen
Isaksen
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Johannes

Materials
Oil on Wood
Oil on Canvas
Pigment, Mud, Grass, Charcoal
Pigment Charcoal
Marble Dust Pigment Ink
Mixed Materials
Mixed Materials
Cotton Fabric, Batting, Thread
Oil on Gesso Board
Oil on Wood Panel
Oil on Wood Panel
acrylic on stretched canvas
acrylic on stretched canvas
acrylic on stretched canvas
Bonded Bronze with Redwood Base
Bronze on Stainless Steel Base
Bonded Bronze
Brass Alloy Engraved Black Lacquer
Brass Alloy Engraved Dyed Lacquered
Pure Copper, Dyed, Engraved
Clay & Ceramic Glazes
Acrylic Glazes
Acrylic Glazes
Handspun Natural Color Wool/Mohair
Handspun Natural Color Wool Rug
Handspun and Dyed Cotton Rug
Graphite
Wheel-Thrown Ceramic Pottery
Artist's Photo and Collage
Textbook, Paint
Collage
Acrylic
Digital Enhanced Photo
Photography
Photography
Photography
Legos

Framed Matted Photo: Metallic Paper

Title
Ebb & Flow
Sunset in Venice
Nest
Shadow
Bird
Western Bluebird
Western Gull
Tessellating Tabbies
Six on Sticks
Hummer Haven
Bird's Eye View
Transitions
Petals
Untitled
Audie
Young John Henry
Sphere of Influence
Eridanus
Camelopardalis
Circinus
Tide Pool Vessel
In the Dell
Klimt Reimagined
Cozy Throw
Random Nature
Untitled
Potters Pride
Thatch-Banded Black Fired Pot
Point Arena Pier
| Like the City
The Playground
Through Fairie Eyes
Beyond Galleon's Reach
OutonaLimb
Open Your Eyes
Got Nectar
Thunder Car
Bear in the Woods

Salal Creek Falls: Winter 2018/19



198
199
197
265
266
267
14
15
305
306
50
185
186
187
179
180
191
98
99
100
291
292
293
60
61
62

First Name
Barbara
Barbara
Ling-Yen
Ling-Yen
Ling-Yen
Bruce
Bruce
Bruce
Kelley
Mirka
Mirka
Lisa
Lisa
John
John
Coco
Geraldine
Geraldine
Geraldine
Henrik
Henrik
Paige
Paige
Lorraine
Jann
Jann
Jann
Iris
Iris
Linda
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Larain
Larain
Larain

2019 ART IN THE REDWOODS FINE ART ENTRY DATABASE

Last Name
Johannes
Johannes
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kieve
Knaster
Knaster
Lauer
Lauer
Lee
Lee
Leeper
LiaBraaten
LiaBraaten
LiaBraaten
Liisberg
Liisberg
Likins
Likins
Lipani
Littleton
Littleton
Littleton
Lorenz-Fife
Lorenz-Fife
Mahle
Mallary
Mallary
Mallary
Mason
Mason
Mason
Matheson
Matheson
Matheson

Materials
Framed: Found Image: Metallic Paper
Framed: Found Image: Metallic Paper
Sterling Silver Stones Mixed Media

Sterling silver opal and peridot LY E 7368

Sterling silver, opal LY N 3185
Watercolor

Watercolor & Ink

Ink on Paper

Paper, Collage Pieces

Cottons, Thread, Painted Canvaas
Silk Cotton Floss Thread Beads Felt
Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvas

Charcoal

Color Photograph

Color Photograph

Color Photograph

Acrylic

Acrylic

Brass, Wood, Crystal, Resin
Vintage Rhinestone, Agate, Crystals
Clay & Stains

Wire Frame Cloth Wrapped Paper Clay
Wire Frame Cloth Wrapped Paper Clay
Wire Frame Cloth Wrapped Paper Clay
Cottons

Fabric & Thread

fused and slumped glass

Wet Felted Fabric, Buttons

Wet Felted Fabric

Wet Felted Fabric, Sequins, Beads
Metal Print/Sony A7RIII

Metal Print/Sony A7RIII

Metal Print/Sony A7RIII

Oil- Beeswax Fused in Layers
Encaustic Wax-Oil Pen Gauze
Collage & Encaustic

Title
Astronauts on a Trip
Winter Surf: Elk, CA
Untitled
Untitled
Crane
Alder Creek Farm in the Fog
A River Runs Through It
View From Under a Cypress Tree
Hannah's Rose
What's Your True Character?
As the Light Changes
"The Number You Have Reached...
The Hum of the Electric Current
View Before Sunset
Sea Ranch Imagined
Movement Through Space
Manhole
Blue Shadow
Grey Shadow
Arctic Sighting
Landscape
Re-Buckled a Vintage Revival
Crayola Crayon Colors
Animus / Anima
Flying Kitchen Witch - Sophia
Flying Kitchen Witch - Edna
Flying Kitchen Witch - Gladys
Swimming Among the Stars
Tin Barn Ridge
Linear A
Fleur
Garmon the Green
Ice Maiden
Tie Dye Sky
Vines
Gobbler in the Redwoods
Summer Beach Walk
Loud Crow
Moving to the Sound of Your Drum



Number
200
273
275
249
250
112
113
114
289
290
155
156
157

47
48
49
89
90
91
131
132
152
153
25
26
27
10
11
12
296
297
220
221
66
67
68
57
58
59

First Name
Jacqueline
Harriett
Harriett
Jim
Jim
Chris
Chris
Chris
Greg
Greg
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Jane
Jane
Jane
Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
Kalynn
Kalynn
Jack
Jack
Miriam
Miriam
Miriam
Bill
Bill
Bill
Rick
Rick
Dennis
Dennis
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Dana Arden
Dana Arden
Dana Arden

2019 ART IN THE REDWOODS FINE ART ENTRY DATABASE

Last Name
McAbery
McGuire
McGuire
Meilander
Meilander
Mengarelli
Mengarelli
Mengarelli
Mognis
Mognis
Moody Cresswell
Moody Cresswell
Moody Cresswell
Murphy
Murphy
Murphy
Nickodem
Nickodem
Nickodem
Oleson
Oleson
O'Rourke
O'Rourke
Owen
Owen
Owen
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Paulus
Paulus
Pedersen
Pedersen
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Petersen
Petersen
Petersen

Materials
Pastel & Watercolor
Watercolor Pencil & Ink
Acrylic on California Driftwood

Handmade Paper, Mixed Media Collage

Mixed Media, Handmade Paper
Pastel on Color Fix Paper
Pastel on Color Fix Paper
Pastel on Canson Mi Tient Es

Blown Glass, Silver Glass, Fumed
Monotype on Archival Paper
Monoprint with Chine Collé
Exhibition Fiber

Exhibition Fiber

Exhibition Fiber

Analog Digital Image
Analog Digital Image
Analog Digital Image
Commercial Fabrics
Commercial Fabrics

Archival Paper, Oil Based Inks
Archival Paper, Oil Based Inks
Ink & Oil Pastel on Japanese Paper
Framed Print Photo

Framed Print Photo

Aluminum Metal Photo Print
Watercolor

Watercolor, Gold Leaf, Gouache
Wheel Thrown Porcelain

Wheel Thrown Porcelain
Acrylic on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

India Ink on Watercolor Paper
India Ink on Watercolor Paper
India Ink on Watercolor Paper

Title
Bodega Bay
Point Arena Light Station
Poppy Trail
Insection
Untitled #293

Bowling Ball Beach and Bluffs
Morning Pampas on Bluff Trail
Eiffel Tower at Night

Sunset at Pebble Beach
Careful- You Could Lose a Limb
Mermaid's Purse Trio
Ballinglen

The Last Waltz

Goodby General Lee

A Craftsman

Day in the City

Recycled #1

Recycled #2

Recycled #3

Ladies Tunic Size Extra Large
Ladies Jacket Size Large
Untitled #1

Untitled #2

Fire Air

Dog Day at the Beach
Dancing Tulips

Point Arena Lighthouse

Roots on Coastal Bluff

Sea Ranch Chapel

Salt Point

Bani Adam (I Am Human)
Change is Gonna Come
Naked Porcelain

Four Foot Flowers

Renewable Energy

Newport in August

Cardinal

Bee and Daisy

Barn Owl



Number
160
161
183
184

80
81
82
124
138
139
140
247
248
154
244
167
168
301
302
83
84
118
119
120
245
254
255
55
56
128
129
22
23
24
41
42
43
166
264

First Name
Judy
Judy
DeDe
DeDe
Gerda
Gerda
Gerda
Rozanne
Dianne
Dianne
Dianne
Joan
Joan
Walt
Walt
Fritzie
Fritzie
Kenneth
Kenneth
Peter
Peter
Marla
Marla
Marla
Kate
Nelson Scott
Nelson Scott
Steven
Steven
Janice
Janice
Rhoda
Rhoda
Rhoda
Magdalena
Magdalena
Magdalena
Dean
Pam

2019 ART IN THE REDWOODS FINE ART ENTRY DATABASE

Last Name
Pfeifer
Pfeifer
Plaisted
Plaisted
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Rapozo
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rhine
Rhine
Rush
Rush
Seidler
Seidler
Sekiguchi
Sekiguchi
Sidell
Sidell
Skibbins
Skibbins
Skibbins
Skinner
Smith
Smith
Steinberg
Steinberg
Sullivan
Sullivan
Teplow
Teplow
Teplow
Theron
Theron
Theron
Thompson
Todd

Materials
Oil
Pastel
Oil on Panel
Oil on Panel
Pine Needles, Dendritic Jasper
Wool Soft Sculpture
Wool Soft Sculpture
Fine Art Print Under Acrylic Glass
Acrylic on Silk
Acrylic on Copper
Acrlic
Hand Fabricated 18k Gold, Silver
Handmade Paper, Mixed Media
14K Gold & Large Gray Cultured Pearl
Ammonite 14K w/Topaz & Sterling Silver
Antique Cast Base, Old Glass Pieces
All Recycled Materials

Photo Print Under Plexiglass
Framed Photo Print

Silver and Leather

Silver, Glass Beads & Crystals
Silver Disks and Enamel
Acrylic on Canvas

Digital Print on Archive Paper
Digital Print on Archive Paper
Oil On Canvas

Oil On Canvas

Merino Wool, Silk Tencel
Cotton & Silk

Krobo Recycled Glass- Ashante Brass
Carnelian, lvory, Vintage Glass
Copal, Resin, and Krobo Glass
Oil Pastel

Mixed Media

Mixed Media

Acrylic on Wood

Fabric

Title
Harbor Series #4
Walk Through Trees
Serge
Shhh...Sh...

The Long Road Home

Damn Tortoise

The Musical "Hare"

The Splendor of the Night

The Light

Enzo: We Are All Interdependent
An Enzo of Deep Peace

Big Chain Necklace

Dawn Flag

Octopus Delight

Nautilus Fantasy

Garden Totem

Dear Eye / Red Eye

Frost- La Rippe

Demolition- San Francisco

Milky Way Over Mauna Kea
Milky Way Over Arch Rock Sea Ranch
Circle of Love 2.0

Prayer Wheel

Ocean

Till We Meet Again

Keeling 450 v1.5

Keelilng 450 v2.0

After the Storm #3

Ice Cream Anyone?

Handwoven Shawl

Handwoven Scarf Ikat Dyed
West African Medley in Blue & Green
Memories of Old Gardens 3 Piece Set
Fantasy in Blues & Greens

At Rest

Mandala for Africa 1

Mandala for Africa 2

Gota Dot a

Delightful



Number
217
218
182
170
294
295
130
181
229
230
231
232
188
201
202
298
299
300
189
190

35
36
37
209
210
211
20
21
38
39
40

First Name
Hunter
Hunter
George
Lamar
Anne
Anne
Jim
Richard
Barry
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Samantha
Charlie
Charlie
Paul
Paul
Paul
Bill
Bill
Susan B
Susan B
Susan B
Joan Halapua
Joan Halapua
Joan Halapua
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Tom
Tom
Tom

Leave This Alone!!!
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Last Name
Trantham
Trantham
Tsaconas
Van Gunten
Vernon
Vernon
Vickery
Weiss
Weiss
Weiss
Weiss
Weiss
White
White
White
White
White
White
Wong
Wong
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wright
Wright
Zizz0
Zizzo
Zizz0

Materials
Watercolor
Charcoal, Ink, Pencil
African Mahogany
Watercolor, Graphite
Silkscreen

Oil on Board

Acrylic on Wood

Metallic Paper

Flame Worked Glass Metal&Seed Beads
Flame Worked Glass Metal&Seed Beads
Flame Worked Glass Metal&Seed Beads
Glass Backer Board

Photo & Frame

Photo & Frame

Oil & Acrylic on Canvas

Oil & Acrylic on Canvas

Oil & Acrylic on Canvas

Fused Glass

Fused Glass

Silk Screen, Fabric, Ink, Paint

Silk Screen, Fabric, Ink, Paint

Silk Screen, Fabric, Ink, Paint
Photographic Prints, Photocopies
Photographic Print

Photographic Print

Hand Cut Stained Glass

Hand Cut Stained Glass & Beads
Acrylic on Canvas, Wood Frame

Qil on Canvas, Wood Frame

Oil on Canvas, Wood Frame

Title
No Deeper Meaning
No. 32846297714986218
Adirondack Chair
Scotland Distillery
Tree of Life #6
Aksapada
Border Waters
Le Déjeuner Revisited
Across the Universe
Carnival Time
Ocean Waves
Glass Fantasy
Pegasus
Glow Sticks in the Dark
#14
Wild Fire
Blood Orange Moon Over the Desert
River Flowing into Space
Broken Pieces
Dotted Amber
Cherries Jubilee
Amazing Aging Woman’s Treasures
Red
A Closer Look
Cousin Ma'u
Guttershot
Cutty
Yahzi
Venice, Not California
Black Point Cabin
Sea View
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